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X41 Biedenkopf  Breidenbach  Eschenburg  Dillenburg

Expressbus gültig ab 04.03.2024

RMV-Servicetelefon: 069 / 24 24 80 24 ▼

Montag - Freitag
Fahrt 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117

Biedenkopf Bahnhof    4.24  5.24  6.24  7.14  8.14  9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14 21.14
- Katholische Kirche    4.27  5.27  6.27  7.17  8.17  9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17 21.17
Wallau Bahnhofstraße    4.34  5.34  6.34  7.24  8.24  9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.24
Breidenstein Schlossstraße    4.37  5.37  6.37  7.27  8.27  9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27
Wiesenbach Bahnhof    4.40  5.40  6.40  7.30  8.30  9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30
Breidenbach Marktplatz    4.43  5.43  6.43  7.33  8.33  9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33
Niederdieten B 253    4.46  5.46  6.46  7.36  8.36  9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36 21.36
Oberdieten Hofstadt    4.48  5.48  6.48  7.38  8.38  9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.38
Simmersbach Grundschule    4.55  5.55  6.55  7.45  8.45  9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45 21.45
Eibelshausen Panoramabad    4.58  5.58  6.58  7.48  8.48  9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48
- Markt    5.00  6.00  7.00  7.50  8.50  9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.50
Wissenbach Ortsmitte    5.06  6.06  7.06  7.56  8.56  9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.56
Frohnhausen Altes Rathaus    5.09  6.09  7.09  7.59  8.59  9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59
Dillenburg Deutsche Bank    5.18  6.18  7.18  8.08  9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08
- ZOB 2    5.20  6.20  7.20  8.10  9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10

Samstag
Fahrt 300 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 309 310 311 312 313 314

Biedenkopf Bahnhof    6.24  7.14  8.14  9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14
- Katholische Kirche    6.27  7.17  8.17  9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17
Wallau Bahnhofstraße    6.34  7.24  8.24  9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24
Breidenstein Schlossstraße    6.37  7.27  8.27  9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27
Wiesenbach Bahnhof    6.40  7.30  8.30  9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30
Breidenbach Marktplatz    6.43  7.33  8.33  9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33
Niederdieten B 253    6.46  7.36  8.36  9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36
Oberdieten Hofstadt    6.48  7.38  8.38  9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38
Simmersbach Grundschule    6.55  7.45  8.45  9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45
Eibelshausen Panoramabad    6.58  7.48  8.48  9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48
- Markt    7.00  7.50  8.50  9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50
Wissenbach Ortsmitte    7.06  7.56  8.56  9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56
Frohnhausen Altes Rathaus    7.09  7.59  8.59  9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59
Dillenburg Deutsche Bank    7.18  8.08  9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08
- ZOB 2    7.20  8.10  9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10

X41 Dillenburg  Eschenburg  Breidenbach  Biedenkopf

Expressbus gültig ab 04.03.2024

RMV-Servicetelefon: 069 / 24 24 80 24 ▲

Montag - Freitag
Fahrt 200 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 212 213 214 215 216

Dillenburg ZOB 2    6.47  7.47  8.47  9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47 21.47 22.47
- Deutsche Bank    6.49  7.49  8.49  9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49 21.49 22.49
Frohnhausen Altes Rathaus    6.58  7.58  8.58  9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58 20.58 21.58 22.58
Wissenbach Ortsmitte    7.01  8.01  9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01 22.01 23.01
Eibelshausen Markt    7.07  8.07  9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.07
- Panoramabad    7.09  8.09  9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.09
Simmersbach Grundschule    7.12  8.12  9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.12
Oberdieten Hofstadt    7.19  8.19  9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.19
Niederdieten B 253    7.21  8.21  9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21 21.21 22.21 23.21
Breidenbach Marktplatz    7.24  8.24  9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.24 22.24 23.24
Wiesenbach Bahnhof    7.27  8.27  9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27
Breidenstein Schlossstraße    7.30  8.30  9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.30
Wallau Bahnhofstraße    7.33  8.33  9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33 22.33 23.33
Biedenkopf Katholische Kirche    7.40  8.40  9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.40 22.40 23.40
- Bahnhof    7.42  8.42  9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.42

Samstag
Fahrt 400 401 402 403 404 405 406 407 408 409 410 411 412 413 414

Dillenburg ZOB 2    7.47  8.47  9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47 21.47
- Deutsche Bank    7.49  8.49  9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49 21.49
Frohnhausen Altes Rathaus    7.58  8.58  9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58 20.58 21.58
Wissenbach Ortsmitte    8.01  9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01 22.01
Eibelshausen Markt    8.07  9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07
- Panoramabad    8.09  9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09 21.09 22.09
Simmersbach Grundschule    8.12  9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12 21.12 22.12
Oberdieten Hofstadt    8.19  9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.19 22.19
Niederdieten B 253    8.21  9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21 21.21 22.21
Breidenbach Marktplatz    8.24  9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.24 22.24
Wiesenbach Bahnhof    8.27  9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27
Breidenstein Schlossstraße    8.30  9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30 22.30
Wallau Bahnhofstraße    8.33  9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33 22.33
Biedenkopf Katholische Kirche    8.40  9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.40 22.40
- Bahnhof    8.42  9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.42 22.42
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